10-12-1999	OVER SHEET Patent and Trademark C VLY
To the Honorable Commisson 101169621	rd the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
(a) Andrea Yu-Ju Chen,	Name: ATI International SRL
(b) Lordson Yue	Street Address: Beaumont House, Hastings, Christ Church
	City: Barbados State: Zip:
(c) Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Country: West Indies
☐ Yes ☐ No	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Assignment Merger	Name:
	Street Address:
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: State: Zip:
OtherAugust 22, 1999 and	Country:
Execution Date: September 10, 1999	
Title: A Circuit And Method For Detecting Bank Conflicts In Accessing Adjacent Banks	
Additional numb	pers attached?
Additional numb Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	pers attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:1
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
i. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Omkar K. Suryadevara	
i. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Omkar K. Suryadevara	
i. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Omkar K. Suryadevara Internal Address: SKJERVEN, MORRILL, MacPHERSON,	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
i. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Omkar K. Suryadevara Internal Address: SKJERVEN, MORRILL, MacPHERSON, FRANKLIN & FRIEL LLP	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
is. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Omkar K. Suryadevara Internal Address: SKJERVEN, MORRILL, MacPHERSON, FRANKLIN & FRIEL LLP Street Address: 25 METRO DRIVE, SUITE 700 City SAN JOSE State CA ZIP 95110	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
i. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Omkar K. Suryadevara Internal Address: SKJERVEN, MORRILL, MacPHERSON, FRANKLIN & FRIEL LLP Street Address: 25 METRO DRIVE, SUITE 700 City SAN JOSE State CA ZIP 95110	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Omkar K. Suryadevara Internal Address: _SKJERVEN, MORRILL, MacPHERSON, FRANKLIN & FRIEL LLP Street Address: _25 METRO DRIVE, SUITE 700 City _SAN JOSE State _CA ZIP _95110 DO NO	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
is. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Omkar K. Suryadevara Internal Address: SKJERVEN, MORRILL, MacPHERSON, FRANKLIN & FRIEL LLP Street Address: 25 METRO DRIVE, SUITE 700 City SAN JOSE State CA ZIP 95110	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Omkar K. Suryadevara Internal Address: _SKJERVEN, MORRILL, MacPHERSON, FRANKLIN & FRIEL LLP Street Address: _25 METRO DRIVE, SUITE 700 City _SAN JOSE	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):

PATENT REEL: 010290 FRAME: 0104

Attorney Docket No.: M-7126 US

ASSIGNMENT

Andrea Y. J. Chen	of	Sunnyvale, California
Lordson L. Yue	of	Foster City, California
	arbados, West Indie	Indies corporation, having a place of business at is, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title
A Circuit And Method For D	etecting Bank Conf	flicts In Accessing Adjacent Banks
applications and patents of every country for extensions thereof, and all rights of priority renamed assignee to apply for patents of foreign further authorization from us; we agree to exe foreign applications, and generally to do every nominees, at their request and expense, in obt	said invention, inclusting from the filing from the filing countries for said incute all papers useful ything possible to ail aining and enforcing demarks to issue all	ing of said applications; we authorize the above- invention, and to claim all rights of priority withou ul in connection with said United States and
		Andrea Y. J. Chen
	•	Andrea 1. J. Chen
State of <u>California</u>) ss. County of <u>Santa Clara</u>		
whose name is subscribed to the within instru	ment and acknowled	E. Oberman personally appeared basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person dged to me that he executed the same in his he person, or the entity upon behalf of which the
	WITNESS	my hand and official seal.
TRACI E. OBERMAN		
Comm. # 1206906 NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA	114	is a plus

543713 v1

Andrea

- 1 -

SIGNATURE OF NOTARY

PATENT REEL: 010290 FRAME: 0105

Attorney Docket No.: M-7126 US

Executed this	day of	August		, 1999.	
	÷	·		estra	Li Ja
				Lo	redson L. Yure
State of		66			
County of		SS.			
whose name is subscrib	ally known to need to the withind that by his significant.	n instrument a gnature on the	o me on the basis on the basis of the contract	of satisfactory to me that he	personally appeared vevidence to be the person executed the same in his ntity upon behalf of which the
			WITNESS my h	and and offic	ial seal.
				till .	
			SIGNATURE O	F NOTARY	

543713 v1 -2-

RECORDED: 09/27/1999

PATENT REEL: 010290 FRAME: 0106